ASA STATE QUALIFIER - 5/13/23 & 5/14/23

PINE HILL ARCHERY CLUB

Madilyn

Maxton

Harrison
Alex
Jared
Brad

LaWayne
Brent
Justin
James

Jim

Mayson
Terry
Jason
Danny
Chris

Matthew
Sean

Brandon

Jackson
CJ

Scott

Rob
Craig

Brian
Jon
Jon

Patton

Miller

Milne
Whitaker
Richards
Gragg

Yoder
Cline
Waldrip
Straka

Wisner

Driver
Robbins
Gallaga
McCormick
Shearier

Kerr
Hacker

Schultz

Tinkle
Dixon

Kelly

Garfield
Fulk

Eaton
Miller
Richards

Eagle Pins Girls

Eagle Pins Boys

Known 40
Known 40
Known 40
Known 40

Known 45
Known 45
Known 45
Known 45

Known 50

Mens Pins 30
Mens Pins 30
Mens Pins 30
Mens Pins 30
Mens Pins 30

Mens Pins 40
Mens Pins 40

Open 40

Open 45
Open 45

Senior Known 45

Senior Known 50
Senior Known 50

Senior Pins
Senior Pins
Senior Pins

296

289

324
319
285
283

322
314
313
300

283

301
301
280
275
265

293
262

286

292
254

308

282
273

288
269
245

13
15

13
12
12
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Jesse
Bill

Jay

Krysten

Anna
Samantha

Shelby

Terri
Jeannie

Abigail

Bayden

Grant
Jack

Sammi

David

Elizabeth

Philpot
Kingore

Cottrill

McDaniel

Shearier
Blackman

Schultz

Girt
Stalnaker

Shreve

Arthur

Whitaker
Michl

Hart

Eaton

Shearier

Super Senior Known
Super Senior Known

Traditional
Womens Known 40

Womens Known 45
Womens Known 45

Womens Pins 30

Womens Senior Known
Womens Senior Known

Young Adult Open Female
Young Adult Pins Male

Youth Open Boys
Youth Open Boys

Youth Open Girls
Youth Pins Boys

Youth Pins Girls

307
266

268

308

310
274

279

306
285

218

231

318
316

299

260

305

50

11

15

11



